
 
FAX (PCC by Courier/Speed post) 

 
Ref:. BHE/PW/PUR/RIT-STG/739/Corrigendum-01                     DT: 21/06/2010 
 
To 
 
ALL BIDDERS 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
SUB : CORRIGENDUM-01 FOR EXTENSION OF LAST DATE FOR OFFER SUBMISSION 
       

NAME OF WORK : COLLECTION  OF MATERIALS FROM BHEL/CLIENT’S STORES/STORAGE 
YARD; TRANSPORTATION TO SITE ; ERECTION ,TESTING & ASSISTANCE FOR 
COMMISSIONING, TRIAL OPERATION  AND HANDING OVER OF TURBINE AND GENERATOR 
SET AND ITS AUXILIARIES, HP/LP HEATER AND DEAERATOR, INSULATION AND FINAL 
PAINTING ETC OF 2X500 MW UNIT 5 & 6 AT NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPORATION 
LIMTED RIHAND SUPER THERMAL POWER PROJECT,  STAGE- III   (2X500MW),  RIHAND 
NAGAR, DIST.SONEBHADRA (UTTARPRADESH) 
 
TENDER SPECIFICATION No. - BHE/PW/PUR/RIT-STG/739 
 
The Last Date for offer submission for the subject tender was earlier scheduled as 
22/06/2010. The date of offer submission is hereby rescheduled as 02/07/2010.  
All other terms and conditions of the Tender Notification shall remain unchanged 
unless and otherwise expressly amended by BHEL.  
 
Bidders are requested to submit your most competitive offer on or before 3:00 
pm (15:00 Hrs) of 02/07/2010 at our office. The Technical Bids will be opened on 
02/07/2010 at 16:00 Hrs in our office.  
 
This letter is hosted as file titled “Corrigendum-01 (Time Extn- 739)” against NIT-
8322 in BHEL web page (www.bhel.com→Tender Notifications →View 
Corrigendum). 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd. 
 
 
 
SR. MANAGER (PURCHASE) 


